WILKINS LEARNING CENTER FEE SHEET

CHILDCARE WEEKLY FEES
HALF DAY FULL DAY ALL DAY
Wait List before enrolled | (Under 10 hrs a day) (Over 10 hrs a day)
See back for details
Swaddlers & Crawlers
5 days a week N/A $359 $374
Walkers & Talkers
4 or 5 days a week Full-time $267 $345 $359
3 days a week Part-time* $203 $255 $267
2 days a week Part-time* $162 $225 $235
Mini 3's
4 or 5 days a week Full-time $252 $323 $338
3 days a week* Part-time* $181 $244 $256
2 days a week* Part-time* $151 $209 $219
* See "Part-time Policy" on back
PLUS Program Weekly Fees - Preschool & PreK
Extended Learning Hours Available: Monday-Friday 6:30am-5:30pm
HALF DAY FULL DAY ALL DAY
Wait List before enrolled (Under 10 hrs a day) (Over 10 hrs a day)
See back for details
3's Preschool PLUS
4 or 5 days a week Full-time $244 $295 $310
3 days a week* Part-time* 5184 $224 $236
2 days a week* Part-time* $149 $201 $211
PreK PLUS
4 or 5 days a week Full-time $244 $295 $310
3 days a week* Part-time* $184 $224 $236
2 days a week* Part-time* $149 $201 $211

* See "Part-time Policy" on back

PLUS Fees charged during Regular Session and Summer Session

Preschool/PreK Class + Kindergarten Monthly Fees

* Rates for Aug 2023- May 2024

Classes Monthly Tuition Times
3's/4's Preschool/Pre-K - 2 days a week - Tues/Thur $339 / month 8:30am - 11:30am
4's Pre-k - 3 days a week - Mon/Wed/Fri $441 / month 8:30am - 11:30am
4's Pre-k - 5 days a week - Mon-Fri $543 / month 8:30am - 11:30am
Kindergarten- 5 days a week- Mon-Fri $695 / month 8:30am - 2:00pm

Fee and Billing Information




